
Team standings
TURNER COUNTY 3-PERSON

Rank Team Name
Round
Wins

%
Rounds
Played

Round
Wins

Rounds
Lost

Total
Games

Game
Wins

Total
Points

Total Pts
(Without
HDCP)

1 DAVIS BAR BREW CREW 67.11 76 51.0 25.0 171 106 1,429 1429
2 DESERT INN HONEY BADGERS 60.53 76 46.0 30.0 171 109 1,411 1411
3 CHANCELLOR BAR GOOD DARTS 57.89 76 44.0 32.0 171 102 1,387 1384
4 CAMO SLN DRUNKEN MONKEYS 55.26 76 42.0 34.0 171 106 1,431 1419
5 CHANCELLOR BAR OLD GUYS 55.26 76 42.0 34.0 171 100 1,381 1375
6 CHANCELLOR BAR CHALK IT UP 51.39 72 37.0 35.0 162 89 1,300 1276
7 DAVIS BAR RACK PACK 51.32 76 39.0 37.0 171 88 1,373 1328
8 TJ KERNERS BUDS 51.32 76 39.0 37.0 171 85 1,386 1311
9 KELLEY'S BAR CHALK IS CHEAP 50 76 38.0 38.0 171 83 1,354 1300

10 KELLEY'S BAR MISFITS 50 76 38.0 38.0 171 82 1,386 1296
11 DESERT INN BROS 48.68 76 37.0 39.0 171 69 1,433 1229
12 CHANCELLOR POOL TANG CLAN 47.37 76 36.0 40.0 171 84 1,361 1286
13 CHANCELLOR OFF CONSTANTLY 42.11 76 32.0 44.0 171 63 1,431 1209
14 CHANCELLOR BALL CRUSHERS 40.79 76 31.0 45.0 171 76 1,348 1222
15 TJ KERNERS I 36.84 76 28.0 48.0 171 65 1,278 1131
16 CAMO SALOON WESTIES 33.33 72 24.0 48.0 162 52 1,340 1061

Team players
TURNER COUNTY 3-PERSON
CAMO SALOON WESTIES

Rank Players Average Total
Games Wins Losses Total

Points
Power

Average
Consecutive

Wins
Table
Run Ero's 10

Zips
Ero

Against
65 RAY DANGEL 6.96 54 19 35 376 5.37 5 0 0 0 0
71 BRITTANY DANGEL 6.62 45 15 30 298 4.51 3 0 0 0 0
75 CINDY DANGEL C 6.26 54 16 38 338 3.72 2 0 0 0 0
79 JODY JUSTUS 5.50 6 1 5 33 1.5 1 0 0 0 0
87 TYLER ARNESON 4.78 3 1 2 16 0.56 1 0 0 0 0

CAMO SLN DRUNKEN MONKEYS

Rank Players Average Total
Games Wins Losses Total

Points
Power

Average
Consecutive

Wins
Table
Run Ero's 10

Zips
Ero

Against
15 TOM KOTAS 8.46 57 38 19 482 9.91 13 0 0 0 0
17 DARRIN JENSEN 8.37 54 31 23 452 9.74 6 0 0 1 0
26 JACE JENSEN C 8.23 57 35 22 461 9.46 5 1 0 1 1
42 JOHN LEBER 7.67 3 2 1 23 7.67 2 0 0 0 0
98 JASON GLENN 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

102 AUSTIN JENSEN 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CHANCELLOR BALL CRUSHERS

Rank Players Average Total
Games Wins Losses Total

Points
Power

Average
Consecutive

Wins
Table
Run Ero's 10

Zips
Ero

Against
40 COLLIN WENDT 7.74 54 27 27 418 8.2 7 1 0 0 0
41 ZACHARY WENDT ZACH 7.72 18 10 8 139 8 4 0 0 0 0
44 SCOTT NOBLE 7.60 48 26 22 365 7.71 5 0 0 0 0
76 MORRIS LEE 6.00 3 0 3 18 2 0 0 0 0 0
77 DARLA CRAMER C 5.96 45 13 32 268 3.36 4 0 0 0 0
88 ELIZA BERENS 4.67 3 0 3 14 0 0 0 0 0 0

106 BOB NELSON 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
112 MORRIS WILLIAMS 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CHANCELLOR BAR CHALK IT UP

Rank Players Average Total
Games Wins Losses Total

Points
Power

Average
Consecutive

Wins
Table
Run Ero's 10

Zips
Ero

Against
19 MATT BEST 8.35 51 35 16 426 10.51 9 1 1 1 0
27 JASON WISNESKI 8.20 54 33 21 443 9.35 6 0 0 1 0
52 DUANE CRAMER C 7.33 51 20 31 374 6.43 4 0 0 0 0
80 DOMINIC WISNESKI 5.50 6 1 5 33 1.5 1 0 0 0 0
93 LLOYD CRAMER 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CHANCELLOR BAR GOOD DARTS

Rank Players Average Total
Games Wins Losses Total

Points
Power

Average
Consecutive

Wins
Table
Run Ero's 10

Zips
Ero

Against
5 EVAN SMITH 9.17 18 15 3 165 12.22 10 1 0 0 0

16 JOEL PETERSEN 8.39 54 36 18 453 10.35 9 0 1 1 0
22 RICHARD STELTER 8.29 42 25 17 348 9.4 4 0 0 0 0
45 JOHNNY KIRCHNER C 7.57 42 20 22 318 7.24 3 0 0 0 0
54 LISA STELTER 7.33 12 5 7 80 6.83 6 0 0 0 0
68 MISSY KIRCHNER 6.67 3 1 2 20 4.33 1 0 0 0 0

Page : 1 - 3
Printed on 01/20/2026  5:20:17 PM



Team players
TURNER COUNTY 3-PERSON
CHANCELLOR BAR OLD GUYS

Rank Players Average Total
Games Wins Losses Total

Points
Power

Average
Consecutive

Wins
Table
Run Ero's 10

Zips
Ero

Against
7 TERRY KOHRT 8.83 36 26 10 309 11.46 5 0 0 2 1

21 DOUG DEBOER 8.30 57 35 22 473 10.11 5 0 0 0 0
23 MELISSA BUCKNEBERG C 8.28 36 23 13 298 9.47 5 0 0 0 0
61 KENNY NELSON 7.02 42 16 26 295 5.76 7 0 0 0 0
94 DAVE DERSCHAN 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
97 RANDY FINCHER 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

103 CRISTAL KLUDT 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CHANCELLOR OFF CONSTANTLY

Rank Players Average Total
Games Wins Losses Total

Points
Power

Average
Consecutive

Wins
Table
Run Ero's 10

Zips
Ero

Against
1 AL VAN DEN TOP 10.00 6 6 0 60 14.83 6 0 0 0 0

39 CHRIS WIEBERS 7.75 12 5 7 93 7.17 2 0 0 0 0
55 BRAD RUNGE 7.21 39 16 23 281 6.08 2 0 0 0 0
58 RICK WOODRING C 7.11 57 20 37 405 5.74 5 0 0 0 0
70 JORDAN LARSEN 6.67 3 1 2 20 4.33 1 0 0 0 0
72 GLENDA SCHNEIDERMAN 6.57 51 15 36 335 4.49 5 0 0 0 0
85 Joel Schneiderman 5.00 3 0 3 15 0 0 0 0 0 0

111 KEVIN WIEBERS 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

CHANCELLOR POOL TANG CLAN

Rank Players Average Total
Games Wins Losses Total

Points
Power

Average
Consecutive

Wins
Table
Run Ero's 10

Zips
Ero

Against
6 MATT KLUDT 9.00 3 2 1 27 10 1 0 0 0 0

10 TOM KOLLER 8.67 3 2 1 26 11.67 2 0 0 0 0
20 CHAD EBRIGHT 8.35 57 37 20 476 9.91 7 0 0 0 0
30 KIP BOND 8.00 18 9 9 136 8.41 4 0 0 0 1
46 TOM FILHOLM 7.48 48 22 26 359 7 4 0 0 0 0
57 AUSTIN LYNDE 7.11 27 12 15 192 6.22 3 0 0 0 0
78 KENNY LONGMAN 5.67 3 0 3 17 1.33 0 0 0 0 0
84 DUMMY PLAYER 5.00 3 0 3 15 0 0 0 0 0 0
89 LAURA BOBZIEN 4.67 3 0 3 14 0 0 0 0 0 0
90 JANIE ISHAM 3.83 6 0 6 23 0 0 0 0 0 0
92 CASSIE BENSON C 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
95 JEN DERSCHAN 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

105 STEPHANIE LANG 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

DAVIS BAR BREW CREW

Rank Players Average Total
Games Wins Losses Total

Points
Power

Average
Consecutive

Wins
Table
Run Ero's 10

Zips
Ero

Against
4 JAMES VAN IPEREN 9.38 45 39 6 422 14.02 20 0 3 1 0
8 SID ROBBINS 8.71 42 28 14 366 11.07 10 0 0 0 0

34 JEFF SORENSEN C 7.90 39 18 21 308 8.03 4 0 0 0 0
49 LYNN STEINHAUS 7.40 45 21 24 333 6.96 9 0 0 0 0

108 LISA RUDD 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

DAVIS BAR RACK PACK

Rank Players Average Total
Games Wins Losses Total

Points
Power

Average
Consecutive

Wins
Table
Run Ero's 10

Zips
Ero

Against
12 ROB SCHLOENDORF 8.61 54 36 18 465 10.8 7 0 1 1 0
33 DAMIAN ACKERMAN C 7.98 48 24 24 383 8.37 4 0 0 0 0
60 DEVON CARROLL 7.05 57 24 33 395 5.8 3 0 0 0 1
63 DENNIS JORGENSEN 7.00 3 1 2 21 5.67 1 0 0 0 0
66 DEITRICH SHRIEVES 6.89 9 3 6 62 4.78 2 0 0 0 0

DESERT INN BROS

Rank Players Average Total
Games Wins Losses Total

Points
Power

Average
Consecutive

Wins
Table
Run Ero's 10

Zips
Ero

Against
29 DALLAS KNUDSON C 8.11 54 30 24 438 8.96 4 0 0 0 0
31 AUSTIN PEDERSON 8.00 6 3 3 48 7.83 2 0 0 0 0
67 WILL KROGER 6.86 57 19 38 391 5.07 3 0 0 0 0
74 BROCK BUCKNEBERG 6.52 54 17 37 352 4.41 2 0 0 0 0
96 HUNTER ELLIS 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
99 ADAM HANSSEN 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

104 TROY KNUDSON 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Team players
TURNER COUNTY 3-PERSON
DESERT INN HONEY BADGERS

Rank Players Average Total
Games Wins Losses Total

Points
Power

Average
Consecutive

Wins
Table
Run Ero's 10

Zips
Ero

Against
9 JUSTIN HARMS 8.67 3 2 1 26 10.67 1 0 0 0 0

14 BRAD HARMS 8.46 54 35 19 457 10.06 7 0 0 0 0
25 LUKE SURPRENANT 8.25 51 35 16 421 9.9 9 0 0 0 0
28 CRAIG BOHLMAN C 8.12 57 34 23 463 9.14 13 0 0 0 0
32 KARI SURPRENANT 8.00 3 2 1 24 9 2 0 0 0 0
69 DANA KNUDSON 6.67 3 1 2 20 5 1 0 0 0 0

100 WENDY HARMS 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
101 MASON HEDEEN 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

KELLEY'S BAR CHALK IS CHEAP

Rank Players Average Total
Games Wins Losses Total

Points
Power

Average
Consecutive

Wins
Table
Run Ero's 10

Zips
Ero

Against
2 GENE SCHAEFER 10.00 3 3 0 30 15 3 0 0 0 0
3 BRADY TEMPLE 10.00 3 3 0 30 16.67 3 0 0 0 0

36 JOSH KETCHAM C 7.89 54 29 25 418 8.57 5 0 0 1 1
47 JASON CHESTER 7.47 57 26 31 426 6.93 3 0 0 0 0
50 DUSTIN DYKSHORN 7.35 51 22 29 375 6.37 4 0 0 0 0
64 JESS DORNBUSCH 7.00 3 0 3 21 4 0 0 0 0 0

KELLEY'S BAR MISFITS

Rank Players Average Total
Games Wins Losses Total

Points
Power

Average
Consecutive

Wins
Table
Run Ero's 10

Zips
Ero

Against
18 ROBBI BULLER 8.37 27 17 10 226 9.44 5 0 0 0 0
24 KRIS LILJA 8.26 27 17 10 223 9.33 4 0 0 0 0
51 JOHN RUMBAUGH C 7.33 48 20 28 352 6.79 3 0 0 1 0
54 LISA STELTER 7.33 6 4 2 52 6.83 6 0 0 0 0
56 KYLE GOSSEN 7.17 6 3 3 43 6.5 1 0 0 0 0
62 GREGG KONDA 7.02 57 21 36 400 5.61 4 0 0 0 0

109 DONNA RUMBAUGH 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TJ KERNERS BUDS

Rank Players Average Total
Games Wins Losses Total

Points
Power

Average
Consecutive

Wins
Table
Run Ero's 10

Zips
Ero

Against
11 PAT LYNDE 8.67 3 2 1 26 10.67 1 0 0 0 0
37 CHASE GOSSMAN C 7.84 57 29 28 447 8.33 7 0 0 0 0
38 SCOTT HOUTKOOPER 7.83 6 3 3 47 7.5 1 0 0 0 0
43 WADE CARLSON 7.63 51 28 23 389 7.84 7 0 0 0 0
48 CODY LYNDE 7.44 54 23 31 402 6.63 4 0 0 0 0

107 JUSTIN POLCARI 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TJ KERNERS I

Rank Players Average Total
Games Wins Losses Total

Points
Power

Average
Consecutive

Wins
Table
Run Ero's 10

Zips
Ero

Against
13 SHAWN LAIRD 8.52 42 30 12 358 10.24 7 0 0 0 0
35 BARRY HOVALDT 7.89 18 10 8 142 8.56 3 0 0 0 0
53 BILLY LLOYD 7.33 24 10 14 176 6.42 4 0 0 0 0
59 DURK HOVALDT 7.07 15 4 11 106 5.67 1 0 0 0 0
73 MIKE KIGGINS 6.56 18 6 12 118 4.61 2 0 0 0 0
81 CHRIS HINKLEY 5.33 3 0 3 16 0.67 0 0 0 0 0
82 JOE PRUSA 5.33 3 0 3 16 0.67 0 0 0 0 0
83 BRENDA KIGGINS C 5.24 18 3 15 89 1.06 1 0 0 0 1
86 AUSTIN KIGGINS 4.87 15 2 13 73 0.13 1 0 0 0 0
87 TYLER ARNESON 4.78 6 0 6 27 0.56 1 0 0 0 0
91 GUY ANDERSON 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

110 TRENT SINGER 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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